Gu¢ Kaynaklari (Ups)

Uriin

TUNCMATIK REGULINE 1000 VA REGULATOR MONOFAZE -
TSK2919

TUNCMATIK LITE II 1000 1000VA LINE INTERACTIVE
UPS TSK5208

TUNCMATIK LITE II 650 650VA LINE INTERACTIVE UPS

TUNCMATIK NEWTECH PRO II 2 KVA 1/1 LED TSK5323

Marka

Tungmatik

Tungmatik

Tungmatik

Tungmatik

10+

Stok

Fiyat

45,36 USD

76,68 USD

42,39 USD

270,00 USD



